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LATVIJAS RITENBRAUKSANAS FEDERACIJA
CERIBU KAUSA IZCINAS SACENSIBAS RITENBRAUKSANA SOSEJA

VARDS

Ivans
Toms
Roberts
Martin§
Kristians
Toms
Gundars
Artlrs
Artis Karlis
Roberts
Egils
Marcis Klavs
Toms
Kristidns
Toms
Kristaps
Karlis
lImars
Ralfs
Toms
Emils
Edvards
Kaspars
Dans Raivo
Aivis

Arvo

Sacensibu rezultati

UZVARDS

PISKINS
USTUPS
ANDERSONS
MASLOVS
BELOHVOSCIKS
KELDERIS
TREILONS
NUMMURS
BELICKIS
CUKURS
MELDERIS
BEITANS
RIEKSTINS
KIRILS
GOBA
MALNACS
KLISMETS
KLIMASEVSKIS
GUTMANIS
0ZOLS
SuLcS
PLOSTINS
ILSJANS
BEKMANIS
LEIBMANS
GODINS

UCIKODS

LAT20020405
LAT20040207
LAT20020324
LAT20030312
LAT200201

LAT20030304
LAT20022105
LAT20051210
LAT20021031
LAT20030527
LAT20021226
LAT20020107
LAT20020709
LAT20020314
LAT20020323
LAT20031124
LAT20030717
LAT20020101
LAT20031128
LAT20030614
LAT20021017
LAT20030304
LAT20031223
LAT20020107
LAT20020807
LAT20020319

KOMANDA/K
LUBS

RRS/Griva
RRS/PURVCIEMS |
RRS/Griva
RRS/PURVCIEMS |
RRS/Belo Cycling Project
RRS/PURVCIEMS I
Kuldigas NSS
RRS/PURVCIEMS I
RRS/Griva

Kuldigas NSS/ ind
VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes BJSS
RRS/PURVCIEMS I
Kuldigas NSS

Dobeles sporta skola
RRS/ALFA

RRS/ALFA

RRS/Griva

RRS/Belo Cycling Project
Kuldigas NSS/ ind
RRS/ALFA

Kekavas NSS

Kekavas NSS

Kuldigas NSS
RRS/PURVCIEMS |
Dobeles sporta skola
RRS/Griva

17.09.2016.

Rezultats

00:24:59
00:25:00
00:25:27
00:26:12
00:26:45
00:28:35
00:29:20

0:29:36
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:30:08
00:30:58
00:31:03
00:31:11
00:31:13
00:31:20
00:31:51
00:31:53
00:31:53
00:32:32
00:32:39
00:34:49
00:35:17
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Meitenes
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Jauniesi
1
2

33 Viesturs Péteris

14 Jekabs
8 Lauris
15 Daniels
18 Martin§
19 Gvido
26 Dans

46 Kristofers
56 Kristaps Mariss

Komandu vertéjums

STANKE
KLAVINS
ABELE
DUNSKIS
NURZA
KOKLE
KRUMPANS
SIDELSKIS
LINARTS

1 RRS/Griva

2 RRS/PURVCIEMS |

3 RRS/PURVCIEMS I

4 Kuldigas NSS

5 RRS/Belo Cycling Projec

6 VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes |

7 Dobeles sporta skola

8 RRS/ALFA

60  Laura BELOHVOSCIKA
64 Eva Elza LEIKARTE
55 Kima TROICKA
59 Kitija SILTUMENA
61  Agnia MOROZOVA
36 Daniels KAZIS
37 Martin$ Andrejs  ILJENKO

43
30
25
21
12

LAT20021205
LAT20020422
LAT20031106
LAT20021112
LAT20020828
LAT20030915
LAT20050221
LAT20040416
LAT20040428

RRS/Griva

RRS/ALFA  ind
Kuldigas NSS
RRS/ALFA  ind

RRS/ALFA  ind
RRS/ALFA  ind
RRS/Belo Cycling Project
Talsu NSS

RRS/Belo Cycling Project

LAT2004072: RRS/Belo Cycling Project
LAT2002071: VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes BJSS
LAT2002040: Dobeles sporta skola
LAT2003061(RRS/PURVCIEMS
LAT2004112:RRS/Belo Cycling Project

LAT20010303
LAT20000728

RRS/Vecmilgravis/Daugmale
RRS/ALFA
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izstajas
izstajas
izstajas
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00:32:09
00:32:44
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00:33:47
00:34:34
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3 23
4 42
5 33
6 32
7 6
8 34
9 5
10 22
11 35
12 1
13 30
14 13
17 26
18 44
20 4
7
2
18
24
43

Komandu vértéjums
1
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RiCards Roberts
Artlrs
Eduards
Alekss
Elvijs
Davis
Arvis
Nikita
RiCards
Gatis
Mareks
Pauls
Agris
Sevatjan
Anrijs
Devids
Edgars
Edgars
Pavels
Nikita

BJC "Daugmale"/Vecmil
RRS/ALFA

RRS/Griva

Kuldigas NSS/Tandéms
NN Sporta klubs
Valmieras velo vientba/h
Kekavas NSS
RRS/Belo Cycling Projec
RRS PURVCIEMS
RRS/NORDEKI

Talsu NSS

SAUJA
KRASTS
STRELIS
KRASTS
ZOMMERS
KORSITIS
RENDORS
CUGUNOVS
DRESMANIS
LIVS
GORSKIS
RUBENIS
VINDECS
Osipovs
RANCANS
ZIKRATIJS
KRONBERGS
GALIMZANOVS
PERKONS
Lebedevs

35
29
15
13
13
11
10

O N W

LAT20000131
LAT20000107
LAT20010617
LAT20010822
LAT20010103
LAT20000929
LAT20000925
LAT20000504
LAT20010319
LAT20011227
LAT20001222
LAT20010617
LAT20010507
LAT2000402

LAT20010211
LAT20000424
LAT20001227
LAT20000408
LAT20010804
LAT20000622

RRS/GRIVA

NN Sporta klubs/RRS
RRS/ALFAIMSG

Valmieras velo vientba/MSG
Kekavas NSS
RRS/Vecmilgravis/Daugmale
Kuldiga/Tandéms/MSG
RRS/Belo Cycling Project
RRS/Vecmilgravis/Daugmale
Kuldiga/ Tandéms/Liepaja
RRS/Vecmilgravis/Daugmale
RRS Purvciems
RRS/NORDEKI
RRS/Vecmilgravis/Daugmale
Kuldiga/Tandems/MSG
Kekavas NSS

Kuldiga/ Tandéms/Liepaja
RRS/ALFA  ind
RRS/NORDEKI
RRS/Vecmilgravis/Daugmale

00:34:55
00:35:16
00:35:21
00:35:28
00:35:38
00:37:23
00:38:00
00:39:01
00:33:48 1 aplis
00:34:25 1 aplis
00:34:28 1 aplis
00:34:53 1 aplis
00:38:22 1 aplis
00:39:09 1 aplis
00:35:57 2 apli
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Jaunietes
1
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52
51
54
59
50
61
60

Lina

Enia
Adele liga
Megana
Nadina
Megija
Sabine

SVARINSKA
KANEPEJA
SPIGOVSKA
GRISLITE
KUCURE
GRISLITE
KAUNECKA

LAT2001031: RRS/Belo Cycling Project
LAT2001120i RRS/Belo Cycling Project
LAT2000082i RRS/GRIVA

LAT2000052! Dobeles sporta skola
LAT2001061! VeloLifestyle/Smiltenes BJSS
LAT2000052( Dobeles sporta skola
LAT2001093! Dobeles sporta skola

00:35:53
00:37:47
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